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Wed Jun 26 2:11am CT

Week 1

*Fan

Released Darren Waller NYG  TE Owner Wed Jun 19 10:50am CT

Released Jake Browning CIN  QB Owner Wed Jun 19 10:50am CT

Off I/R Joe Burrow CIN  QB Owner Mon Mar 4 8:35am CT

3KINGS 4

No transactions performed this week.

A buck 12

Released Tucker Kraft GB  TE Owner Fri May 3 7:27pm CT

Released Wan'Dale Robinson NYG  WR Owner Fri May 3 7:27pm CT

Released Jordan Mason SF  RB Owner Fri Mar 15 1:00pm CT

Released Chris Rodriguez Jr. WAS  RB Owner Fri Mar 15 1:00pm CT

Released Tutu Atwell LAR  WR Owner Fri Mar 15 1:00pm CT

Blood Sweat and Beers 2

No transactions performed this week.

DYN17* #5 E

Released Miles Sanders CAR  RB Owner Sat Apr 27 10:32pm CT

Released Tre Tucker LV  WR Owner Sun Mar 17 8:50pm CT

Released Andrei Iosivas CIN  WR Owner Sun Mar 17 8:50pm CT

My PPR Burns

Released Justin Watson KC  WR Owner Sun Jun 16 7:35am CT

Released Cam Akers MIN  RB Owner Sun Jun 16 7:35am CT

Released Gardner Minshew II LV  QB Owner Sun Jun 16 7:35am CT

Released Jerick McKinnon KC  RB Owner Sun Jun 16 7:35am CT

Released Kareem Hunt CLE  RB Owner Sun Jun 16 7:35am CT

Released Philadelphia Eagles PHI  D/ST Owner Sun Jun 16 7:35am CT

Nerd 3

No transactions performed this week.

Nice

No transactions performed this week.

PSYCHO CHIHUAHUAS 6

Off I/R Kendrick Bourne NE  WR Owner Sat Jun 1 8:20pm CT

Spare

Released Hendon Hooker DET  QB Owner Sat Apr 27 5:10pm CT

Released Justice Hill BAL  RB Owner Sat Apr 27 5:10pm CT
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Released Odell Beckham Jr. MIA  WR Owner Sat Apr 27 5:10pm CT

Released Jamaal Williams NO  RB Owner Sat Apr 27 5:10pm CT

Released Brandon McManus WAS  K Owner Sat Apr 27 5:10pm CT

The 13th Dynasty***(R)

Released Nick Folk TEN  K Owner Fri May 31 7:38am CT

Venom D7-R

No transactions performed this week.
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